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F!J}Ef CIVIL INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE /CIC/

: A
. {‘"'{ fl on preparation World public opinion to execution
; ’r of First World Congress of Spiritual Unify in New York

The information activity of finding Civil International Committee Intellectual and

Spiritual Unity as to acquaintances with article «Revival « Truth about
Getmanshchiney

Letters had sent:

to city Donetsk (1), to city Mariupol (11), to small city Volodarsk (2), /
Donetsk’s Region;

to city Odessa (3)/ Odessa’s Region;

to city Simpheropol (3), to city Yalta (1), /Crimia Republic;

to city Berdynsk (1), / Zaporozsk’s Region;

to city Kirovograd (3)/ Kirovograd’s Region;

to city Kiev (7), / Kiev’s Region;

to city Ternopol (1),/Ternopol’s Region;

to city Lusk (4), / Volynsk’s Region;

to city Lviv (3), / Lviv’s Region;

to city Uzgorod (1), to city Khust (2), to city Korolevo (1), to city Rahov (1),
[Zacarpathian Region;

to city Samara, Russia (1).

Hnupopmayuonnasa oeamenvrnocmo naweo I paxcoarnckozo Mexcoynapoonozo
Komumema Humennekmyanvnozo u /[yxoenozo Eounenusn no 3nakomcmea co

cmamoweii «Bo3poycoaem «llpasdy o I'emmanuwgune»

1. Onecca, n.9.H. O.A. Typenkomy - 2.09.2008 r.
2. Mapuynoms, A.C. Yebanonoit - 2.09.2008 r.
3. Mapuynons, JI.H. Ky3pMHHKOBY,

B.K.KoncTranTuHOBY - 2.09.2008 r.
4. Jlynk, UymaueHko - 2.09.2008 t.
5. Camapa (P®) P.A. Jlorya - 2.09.2008 t.
6. KoponeBo, 3akapnarckas M.IO. Jla3tok - 3.09.2008 .

7. Mapuynonb, O.M. YannuHckas - 6.09.2008 r.



8. Cumdepormnons, Kpsim
9. JIpBOB,

10.XycT, 3akaprnarckas
11.Kues,

12.Kues, IlocoabcTBO
13.JIynk,

14.JIyuk,

15.Mapuynons,
16.Cumdbepomnons, Kpeim
17.J1oHenK,

18.Kues,

MuHHCTEPCTBO IKOHOMUKH
P. Kponsk (KPVY)

Casunern; (IIpoxypop)
KOnrepy (MU /)
MapxkaioBy (®paHuust)
Onekcroky (YHUBEpPCUTET)
Kocentoky (1 UymadeHko)
Kopo6oBy
B.®. PycsaeBy (KAH)

ApHayToBOH

leiiny

19.Bononapckoe, Jloneukoit AIMHUHHCTpanus paiioHa

20.KupoBorpan,
21.Mapuynomns,
22 Kues,
23.JIpBOB,

24 Snra, Kpbim
25 Jlyux,

26.JIBOB,

27 Kues,

28.PaxoB, 3akapnaTckoi
29.TepHOnob,
30.0Onxecca,

31.0nxecca,

32.Kues, Munrtpyna

Kponusaomy (MHCTUTYT)
Hukonaro

Manyke (HAH Ykpaunsr)

boiiko (Uucr.Per.Ucn.HAHY)

Kynb0aky

Haymenko (Toprosas Ilanara)

Tynuna

Tananuyky (YHuUB. «YKpauHay)

bokarero
CagenbseBy (TAHX)
Manbixunon
[TaBnenko

3aM. MUHUCTpA

8.09.2008 r.

14.09.2008 r.

14.09.2008 r.

14.09.2008 r.

17.09.2008 r.

17.09.2008 r.

17.09.2008 r.

20.09.2008 r.

23.09.2008 r.

23.09.2008 r.

24.09.2008 .

27.09.2008 r.

27.09.2008 .

27.09.2008 r.

28.09.2008 r.

1.10.2008 r.

1.10.2008 r.
2.10.2008 r.

2.10.2008 r.

3.10.2008 r.

3.10.2008 r.

3.10.2008 r.

4.10.2008 r.

4.10.2008 r.

6.10.2008 r.



33.Mapuymous,
34.Mapuymous,
35.Kuposorpan,
36.Cumdepornoinb
37.Bononapckoe, Jlonenkoit
38.bepasHcK, 3anopoKCKOM
39.Mapuymous,
40.Mapuynods,

41 Kues,

42 Mapuynods,

43.Xycrt, 3akaprnarckoin

44 Mapuynods,
45.Yxropoa, 3akaprnarckon

46.Kuposorpan

Mapxkosckomy (Cobop)
Ko3zaukosy (III'TY)
PeiizBur (MHCTHTYT)
KAH
AnaprokoBoii (bubnmnoreka)
JIpiman (MaCTHUTYT)
CreipoBy (III'TY)
Kyaanuny (MMK Wnbuua)
H.I'. Yymauenko
H. Ps6uenko
Ko3zaky
I'ermanen
Jlenneny

QunbIITEUHY

9.10.2008 r.

12.10.2008 r.

12.10.2008 r.

12.10.2008 r.

16.10.2008 r.

16.10.2008 r.

18.10.2008 r.

18.10.2008 r.

18.10.2008 r.

19.10.2008 r.

19.10.2008 r.

19.10.2008 r.

22.10.2008 r.

13.11.2008 r.



