

The information activity of finding Civil International Committee Intellectual and Spiritual Unity as to acquaintances with article «Revival «Truth about Getmanshchine»

Letters had sent:

- to city Donetsk (1), to city Mariupol (11), to small city Volodarsk (2), / Donetsk's Region;
- to city Odessa (3)/ Odessa's Region;
- to city Simpheropol (3), to city Yalta (1), /Crimia Republic;
- to city Berdynsk (1), / Zaporozsk's Region;
- to city Kirovograd (3)/ Kirovograd's Region;
- to city Kiev (7), / Kiev's Region;
- to city Ternopol (1),/Ternopol's Region;
- to city Lusk (4), / Volynsk's Region;
- to city Lviv (3), / Lviv's Region;
- to city Uzgorod (1), to city Khust (2), to city Korolevo (1), to city Rahov (1), /Zacarpathian Region;

-	to	city	Samara,	Kussia	(1).	
---	----	------	---------	--------	------	--

Информационная деятельность нашего Гражданского Международного Комитета Интеллектуального и Духовного Единения по знакомства со статьей «Возрождаем «Правду о Гетманщине»

1. Одесса,	д.э.н. О.А. Турецкому	-	2.09.2008 г.
2. Мариуполь,	А.С. Чебановой	-	2.09.2008 г.
3. Мариуполь,	Л.Н. Кузьминкову, В.К.Константинову	-	2.09.2008 г.
4. Луцк,	Чумаченко	-	2.09.2008 г.
5. Самара (РФ)	Р.А. Логуа	-	2.09.2008 г.
6. Королево, Закарпатская	М.Ю. Лазюк	-	3.09.2008 г.
7. Мариуполь,	О.М. Чаплинская	-	6.09.2008 г.

8. Симферополь, Крым	Министерство экономики	-	8.09.2008 г.
9. Львов,	Р. Кроляк (КРУ)	-	14.09.2008 г.
10.Хуст, Закарпатская	Савинец (Прокурор)	-	14.09.2008 г.
11.Киев,	Юнгеру (МИД)	-	14.09.2008 г.
12.Киев, Посольство	Маркашову (Франция)	-	17.09.2008 г.
13.Луцк,	Олексюку (Университет)	-	17.09.2008 г.
14.Луцк,	Косенюку (и Чумаченко)	-	17.09.2008 г.
15.Мариуполь,	Коробову	-	20.09.2008 г.
16.Симферополь, Крым	В.Ф. Русяеву (КАН)	-	23.09.2008 г.
17.Донецк,	Арнаутовой	-	23.09.2008 г.
18.Киев,	Гейцу	-	24.09.2008 г.
19.Володарское, Донецкой	Администрация района	-	27.09.2008 г.
20.Кировоград,	Кропивному (Институт)	-	27.09.2008 г.
21. Мариуполь,	Николаю	-	27.09.2008 г.
22.Киев,	Мацуке (НАН Украины)	-	28.09.2008 г.
23.Львов,	Бойко (Инст.Рег.Исл.НАНУ)	-	1.10.2008 г.
24.Ялта, Крым 25.Луцк,	Кульбаку Науменко (Торговая Палата)		1.10.2008 г. 2.10.2008 г.
26.Львов,	Туница	-	2.10.2008 г.
27.Киев,	Таланчуку (Унив. «Украина»)	-	3.10.2008 г.
28.Рахов, Закарпатской	Бокатею	-	3.10.2008 г.
29.Тернополь,	Савельеву (ТАНХ)	-	3.10.2008 г.
30.Одесса,	Малыхиной	-	4.10.2008 г.
31.Одесса,	Павленко	-	4.10.2008 г.
32.Киев, Минтруда	Зам. министра	-	6.10.2008 г.

33.Мариуполь,	Марковскому (Собор)	-	9.10.2008 г.
34.Мариуполь,	Козачкову (ПГТУ)	-	12.10.2008 г.
35.Кировоград,	Рейзвиг (Институт)	-	12.10.2008 г.
36.Симферополь	КАН	-	12.10.2008 г.
37.Володарское, Донецкой	Адарюковой (Библиотека)	-	16.10.2008 г.
38.Бердянск, Запорожской	Лыман (Институт)	-	16.10.2008 г.
39.Мариуполь,	Стырову (ПГТУ)	-	18.10.2008 г.
40.Мариуполь,	Куднлину (ММК Ильича)	-	18.10.2008 г.
41.Киев,	Н.Г. Чумаченко	-	18.10.2008 г.
42.Мариуполь,	Н. Рябченко	-	19.10.2008 г.
43.Хуст, Закарпатской	Козаку	-	19.10.2008 г.
44. Мариуполь,	Гетманец	-	19.10.2008 г.
45.Ужгород, Закарпатской	Ленделу	-	22.10.2008 г.
46.Кировоград	Фильштейну	-	13.11.2008 г.